
small plates
Mixed olives (ve,gf)

Sriracha hummus with pitta (ve)

Cauliflower fritters with curried

mayonnaise (ve,gf*)

Breaded brie with cranberry sauce

(v)

Creamy garlic mushrooms with

garlic bread (v, gf*)

Goats cheese brulee with beetroot

relish and toast (v,gf*)

Salmon, haddock and dill fishcakes

with tartare sauce

Smoked haddock fondue with cheese

sauce and bread (gf*)

Salt and pepper king prawns with

sweet chilli sauce and sesame (gf*)

Battered haddock goujons with

tartare sauce (gf*)

Crispy chilli squid with sriracha

sauce

Honey glazed chorizo sausage

Ham croquettes with piccalilli

Baked lamb meatballs with gnocchi

and mozzarella

Black pudding bon bons with hp sauce 

Pulled pork macaroni with garlic

bread

Yorkshire pudding with beef feather

blade and sticky red wine sauce

pizzas
THE PLAIN ONE mozzarella

and tomato

THE AMERICAN ONE

mozzarella tomato and

pepperoni

THE SHROOMIE ONE

mozzarella tomato and

mushrooms (v)

THE SPICY ONE mozzarella

tomato chillies jalapenos

pepperoni & ham

THE MEATY ONE mozzarella

tomato pepperoni pulled

pork bacon and ham

THE BBQ ONE mozzarella

tomato bbq chicken red

onion and bbq sauce

THE VEGGIE ONE mozzarella

tomato peppers red onions &

black olives (v)

big platessharing platters 

build your own burger 

NIBBLES PLATTER olives, hummus,

cauliflower fritters, goats cheese brulee,

breaded brie with dips and breads (v)

SEAFOOD PLATTER fishcakes, smoked salmon,

s&p prawns, crispy squid, smoked haddock

fondue with dips and bread

PLOUGHMANS PLATTER Yorkshire ham, blue

cheese, black pudding bon bons, breaded

brie, pickles and breads

8oz beef burger in a brioche bun & skinny

fries  served with your choice of these

toppings £14.00

BEEF AND ALE PIE shortcrust pastry chips and seasonal

veg

FISH AND CHIPS battered haddock with chips, mushy peas

and tartare sauce (gf*)

10oz RUMP STEAK chips mushroom and tomato with pepper

sauce (gf*)

CLASSIC FISH PIE parsley sauce, cheesy mash topping with

garden peas (gf)

PAN FRIED SEABASS FILLET garlic king prawns, new

potatoes, spinach and cauliflower puree (gf)

BANGERS AND MASH pork sausages with onion gravy

10oz GAMMON STEAK with chips mushroom tomato and

fried eggs (gf)

ROAST RED PEPPER STEW with chic peas, plum tomatoes,

baby spinach and garlic pitta bread (ve,gf*)

CHICKEN MASSALA with pilau rice (gf)

sides 
Cheesy chips

Onion rings

If you have any allergies or

queries please ask a member of

staff, many thanks 

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.50

£7.00

£7.50

£6.00

£7.50

£8.50

£7.00

£7.00

£8.50

£20.00

£29.50

£24.50

cheddar

blue cheese

streaky bacon 

pulled pork

iceberg lettuce

tomato

gherkins

breaded brie

chorizo sausage

15p

20p

£1

£1.50

10p

10p

15p

£2.50

£1.50

£17.50

£17.50

£25.50

£18.00

£18.50

£16.50

£17.50

£16.50

£14.50

WANT TO ADD A TOPPING? JUST

£1.50 EACH 

pepperoni, ham, bacon, pulled pork,

bbq chicken, olives, peppers, red

onion, jalapenos, red chillies,

mushrooms, blue cheese

£12.50

£14.50

£14.50

£16.50

£16.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

Skinny fries

Hand cut chips

£3.50

£3.50

seasonal mixed veg

Mashed potato

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50


