SMALL PLATES

MIXED OLIVES (VE,GF)	£4.50	SALMON, HADDOCK AND DILL FISHCAKES	£7.50	HONEY GLAZED CHORIZO SAUSAGE	£6.00	
SRIRACHA HUMMUS WITH PITTA (VE)	£5.00	WITH TARTARE SAUCE		HAM CROQUETTES WITH PICCALILLI	£7.50	
CAULIFLOWER FRITTERS WITH CURRIED	£5.00	SMOKED HADDOCK FONDUE WITH CHEESE	£7.50	BAKED LAMB MEATBALLS WITH GNOCCHI	£8.50	
MAYONNAISE (VE,GF*)		SAUCE AND BREAD (GF*)		AND MOZZARELLA		
BREADED BRIE WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE	£7.00	SALT AND PEPPER KING PRAWNS WITH	£9.50	BLACK PUDDING BON BONS WITH HP SAUCE	£7.00	L
(V)		SWEET CHILLI SAUCE AND SESAME (GF*)		Pulled pork macaroni with garlic	£7.00	
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS WITH	£7.50	BATTERED HADDOCK GOUJONS WITH	£7.00	BREAD		
GARLIC BREAD (V, GF*)		TARTARE SAUCE (GF*)		YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH BEEF FEATHER	£8.50	-
GOATS CHEESE BRULEE WITH BEETROOT	£7.50	CRISPY CHILLI SQUID WITH SRIRACHA	£7.50	BLADE AND STICKY RED WINE SAUCE		1
RELISH AND TOAST (V,GF*)		SAUCE				i



PIZZAS

THE PLAIN ONE MOZZARELLA	£12.50
AND TOMATO	
THE AMERICAN ONE	£14.50
MOZZARELLA TOMATO AND	
PEPPERONI	
THE SHROOMIE ONE	£14.50
MOZZARELLA TOMATO AND	
MUSHROOMS (V)	
THE SPICY ONE MOZZARELLA	£16.50
TOMATO CHILLIES JALAPENOS	
PEPPERONI & HAM	
THE MEATY ONE MOZZARELLA	£16.50
TOMATO PEPPERONI PULLED	
PORK BACON AND HAM	
THE BBQ ONE MOZZARELLA	£14.50
TOMATO BBQ CHICKEN RED	
ONION AND BBQ SAUCE	£14.50
THE VEGGIE ONE MOZZARELLA	£14.50
TOMATO PEPPERS RED ONIONS &	
BLACK OLIVES (V)	

WANT TO ADD A TOPPING? JUST £1.50 EACH

PEPPERONI, HAM, BACON, PULLED PORK,
BBQ CHICKEN, OLIVES, PEPPERS, RED
ONION, JALAPENOS, RED CHILLIES,
MUSHROOMS, BLUE CHEESE

SHARING PLATTERS

NIBBLES PLATTER OLIVES, HUMMUS,

CAULIFLOWER FRITTERS, GOATS CHEESE BRULEE,

BREADED BRIE WITH DIPS AND BREADS (V)

SEAFOOD PLATTER FISHCAKES, SMOKED SALMON,

\$&P PRAWNS, CRISPY SQUID, SMOKED HADDOCK

FONDUE WITH DIPS AND BREAD

PLOUGHMANS PLATTER YORKSHIRE HAM, BLUE

CHEESE, BLACK PUDDING BON BONS, BREADED

BRIE, PICKLES AND BREADS

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

80Z BEEF BURGER IN A BRIOCHE BUN & SKINNY

FRIES SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF THESE TOPPINGS £14.00

CHEDDAR	15P	TOMATO	10P
BLUE CHEESE	20P	GHERKINS	15P
STREAKY BACON	£1	BREADED BRIE	£2.50
PULLED PORK	£1.50	CHORIZO SAUSAGE	£1.50
ICEBERG LETTUCE	10P		

BIG PLATES

BEEF AND ALE PIE SHORTCRUST PASTRY CHIPS AND SEASONAL	£17.50
VEG	
FISH AND CHIPS BATTERED HADDOCK WITH CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS	£17.50
AND TARTARE SAUCE (GF*)	
100Z RUMP STEAK CHIPS MUSHROOM AND TOMATO WITH PEPPER	£25.50
SAUCE (GF*)	
CLASSIC FISH PIE PARSLEY SAUCE, CHEESY MASH TOPPING WITH	£18.00
GARDEN PEAS (GF)	
PAN FRIED SEABASS FILLET GARLIC KING PRAWNS, NEW	£18.50
POTATOES, SPINACH AND CAULIFLOWER PUREE (GF)	
BANGERS AND MASH PORK SAUSAGES WITH ONION GRAVY	£16.50
10oz GAMMON STEAK WITH CHIPS MUSHROOM TOMATO AND	£17.50
FRIED EGGS (GF)	
ROAST RED PEPPER STEW WITH CHIC PEAS, PLUM TOMATOES,	£16.50
BABY SPINACH AND GARLIC PITTA BREAD (VE,GF*)	
CHICKEN MASSALA WITH PILAU RICE (GF)	£14.50

SIDES

SKINNY FRIES £3.50 SEASONAL MIXED VEG £3.00 CHEESY CHIPS £4.00 HAND CUT CHIPS £3.50 MASHED POTATO £3.50 ONION RINGS £3.50

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR
QUERIES PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF
STAFF, MANY THANKS